Schlussrangliste Fr. 2.-
Nachwuchs-Schwinget Schoren
%y Mihlau, 06. September 2015
JG 1998/1999
1 * 59.75 Dobeli Andreas, S (98), Sarmenstorf Fre ++++++
2 * 57.00 Zimmermann Reto, S (98), Mettmenstetten ISV O-++++
3 55.75 Nyfeler Lukas, S (99), Brittnau Zof 0+0++0
4 55.25 Grossenbacher Roger, T (98), Brigg BE BKSV +00++-
ohne Zweig
5a 55.00 Lehmann Robin, S (99), Wiliberg Zof +0+00+
b Kaspar Jan, S (99), Bottenwil Zof ++0---
C Dubler Mike, T (99), Lischerz BKSV -++-0-
6 54.25 Raudszus Nico (99), Epsach BKSV 0+-00+
7 54.00 Vogt Patrick, S (99), Aedermannsdorf Tha  +000+0
8 a 53.50 Kissling Raphael, T (98), Brittnau Zof 00+00+
b Stoll Thomas (98), Mumliswil Mim --—-+--
9 51.00 Grimm Fabian (99), Luscherz BKSV 000000
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Schlussrangliste

Nachwuchs-Schwinget Schoren

JG 2000/2001

1 59.50
2 57.75
3 56.75
4 a 56.50
b
5 56.25
6 a 56.00
b
ohne Zweig
7 a 55.50
b
8 55.25
9a 55.00
b
C
10 54.75
11 54.50
12 a 54.00
b
13 a 53.75
b
C
d
14 53.25
15 52.75
16 52.50
17 51.00

Débeli Lukas, S (00), Sarmenstorf
Roth Robin (00), Biberist

Lauchli Janik, S (00), Merenschwand
Schmutz Simon, S (00), Langenbruck
Bader Fabian, S (00), Mumliswil
Blunier Lionel, S (01), Ueken
Meier Joel (00), Niederwil AG

Battler Gian, T (00), Mumliswil

Amstutz David, S (01), Beinwil (Freiamt)
Odermatt Damian, S (01), Welschenrohr
Burger Matthieu, S (01), Les Prés-d'Orvin
Vogt Fredy, S (01), Aedermannsdorf
Bonzli Reto (01), Vinelz

Pfulg Matthias, S (00), Staufen

Treier Jonas, T (00), Gipf-Oberfrick
Hengartner Lukas, S (00), Olten
Antenen Mike, S (01), Welschenrohr
Forrer Benjamin, S (00), Neuenhof
Peterhans Alex, S (00), Erlinsbach
Nyfeler Fabian, S (00), Brittnau
Regenass Reto, S (00), Ramlinsburg
Burger Sandro, S (01), Endingen

Meyer Lukas, S (01), Dottikon

Lenherr Alex, S (01), Walterswil SO
Bieri Florian, S (01), Mohlin

Keller Michael, S (01), Oberwil-Lieli

Fre
BKSV
Fre
Mim
Mim
Fri
Fre
Mim

Fre
Tha
BKSV
Tha
BKSV
Len
Fri
Olt
Tha
Bad
Aar
Zof
Wal
Zur
Len
Olt

Fri
Fre

FH++++
O+++++
+++00+
+0++0+
+0+++0
++0--+
+-++0-
++0-+-

0-0+++
0+00++
0++0+0
+00++0
0++0+0
00++--
+-4+00-
0--+0+
-00+0+
+4+0000
0+00-+
+-0+00
00+0+0
0000++

000000
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Schlussrangliste

Nachwuchs-Schwinget Schoren

JG 2002/2003

1 * 59.50
2 57.75
3 57.50
4 * 57.25
5 56.75
6a 5575
b
C
d
7a 5550
b
ohne Zweig
8a 5525
b
9 55.00
10a 54.75
b
11a  54.50
b
C
d
12 54.25
13a  54.00
b
14 a  53.75
b
C
d
15 53.50
16 53.00
17 a  52.75
b
18 52.50
19 51.00
20 18.75

Joho Philip, S (02), Sarmenstorf
Stadler Kevin, S (02), Tennwil
Maeder David, T (03), Muhlethal
Jarmann Florian, S (02), Remetschwil
Hengartner Tobias (03), Olten
Gygax Beni (02), Wangenried

Grob Enea, S (03), Boningen
Bucher Yanik, S (03), Rothrist
Brunner Patrick, S (02), Bennwil
Schick Janis, S (03), Bennwil
Marchegger Sirin, S (03), Villmergen

Roth Niels, S (02), Erlinsbach

Walser Jonas, S (02), Mumliswil

Suter Jonas, S (03), Densburen

Affolter Alain (02), Wiedlisbach

Vogt Marco, S (03), Aedermannsdorf
Rogenmoser Linus, S (02), Meienberg
Nyfeler Pascal, S (03), Brittnau
Wathrich Jonas, S (03), Waltenschwil
Henggeler Damian, S (03), Muhlau
Jehle Lorenz, S (03), Wittnau
Schweizer Merlin, S (02), Liestal
Hermann Lukas, S (02), Muhen
Schelbert Roman, S (03), HlUnenberg See
Nussbaumer Mirco, S (03), Steinhausen
Konig Janis, S (02), Tennwil
Baumgartner Matthias, S (03), Hagendorn
Buob Robin, S (03), Oberentfelden
Keller Damian, S (02), Dietwil

Mrose Steven, S (02), Hellikon
Kaufmann Yves (03), Egerkingen
Brunner Fabian, S (03), Bennwil
Herrmann Daniel, S (03), Ramlinsburg
Hasler Luis, S (02), Hellikon

Fre
Fre
Zof
Len
Olt

Sol

Zof
Zof
Wal
Wal
Len

Aar
Mim
Aar
Sol
Tha
ISV
Zof
Fre
Fre
Fri
Lie
Aar
ISV
ISV
Fre
ISV
Aar
ISV
Fri
Tha
Wal
Wal
Fri

++++++
+—++++
O+++++
+-+++0
+++4+00
++0+0-
+-+00+
+-00++
0++0+-
0++0-+
00+++0

0+0+-+
00+++40
+000++
+++000
0-0++-
+0-—-—-+
+04+---
0+-+0-
++000-
+00-0+
0+0+0-
+-00+0
00+00+
000++0
000+0+
0+00+0
+0+000
-0+-0-
-—+000
0-000+
0-00+0
000000
_|__
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Schlussrangliste

Nachwuchs-Schwinget Schoren

JG 2004/2005

*

1 57.75
2 a 57.50
b
3 * 5725
4 57.00
5a 56.75
b
c
6 a 56.50
b
7 56.25
8 55.75
ohne Zweig
9 a 55.50
b
o}
d
e
10 a 55.25
b
c
d
e
f
g
11 55.00
12 a 54.25
b
c
d
13 a 54.00
b
14 a 53.75
b
c
d
15 a 53.50
b
16 a 53.25
b
C
17 53.00
18 52.50
19 a 52.25
b
20 a 51.50
b
21 34.00

Odermatt Jonas (04), Liesberg

Suter Joel, S (04), Hlnenberg

Joho Pascal, S (04), Sarmenstorf
Roth Jan, S (04), Erlinsbach
Eppelsheimer Romen (04), Suhr

Roth Tim, S (04), Erlinsbach

Burger Etienne, S (04), Les Prés-d'Orvin
Antenen Remo (04), Welschenrohr
Vogt Sandro, S (04), Aedermannsdorf
Frank Marius (04), Luterbach
Thomann Lauro, T (05), Mimliswil
Luder Marco (04), Welschenrohr

Scharer Nico, S (04), Moriken AG
Eisenring Florian, S (05), Hirschthal
Betschart Andrin, S (04), Dietwil
Wettstein Pascal, S (04), Remetschwil
Jehle Aaron, S (05), Wittnau
Dunner Tobias, S (05), Sulz AG
Boni Ralf, S (04), Lengnau AG
Vogelsang Luk, S (04), Tegerfelden
Kopfli Mario, S (05), Sins

Keller Nico, S (05), Bdbikon
Hunziker Lui, S (05), Moosleerau
Strebel Dominic, S (05), Kallern
Wittlin Remo, S (04), Reiden
Wallimann Jeremy, S (05), Oberkulm
Maltsev Stepan, S (05), Aristau
Hengartner Jonas (05), Olten
Gerhard Samuel, S (05), Staffelbach
Wirsch Alessandro, S (04), Remetschwil
Buob Mike, S (05), Oberentfelden
Rippstein Cyrill, S (04), Kienberg
Rogenmoser Jan, S (05), Meienberg
Mrose Jason, S (04), Hellikon

Loosli Martin, S (05), Diegten
Kyburz Tim, S (04), Schafisheim
Miksa Simeon, S (05), Rottenschwil
Scharer Marc, S (05), Moriken AG
Weibel Michael, S (05), Hlnenberg
Fas Timothy, S (04), Dlrrenasch
Eich Yannick, S (05), Safenwil
Bircher Lukas, S (05), Hagendorn
Koch Samuel, S (05), Buttikon AG
Keller Achil, S (05), Dietwil

Schmid Simon, S (04), Reiden
Bertschi Simon, S (05), Uerkheim
Frey-Herbstritth Lenny, S (05), Seon

Bin
ISV
Fre
Aar
Aar
Aar
BKSV
Tha
Tha
Sol
Mim
Tha

Len
Aar
ISV
Len
Fri
Fri
Zur
Zur
ISV
Zur
Aar
Fre
Zof
Aar
Fre
Olt
Aar
Len
Aar
Fri
ISV
Fri
Wal
Len
Fre
Len
ISV
Kul
Zof
ISV
Fre
ISV
Zof
Zof
Len

F++—+-
+0++++
++-+-+
F++—+-
++-+0+
++++--
+0+++-
0++0++
0++++0
0++0++
+-——++
0++-0+

++-0-+
0+0-++
0+0++-
0+0++0
00+++40
+0+0-+
+-0+0+
+0++00
0+0++0
+00+0+
+++000
+--4+0-
++0-0+
+-00+0
0-0+0+
+0-0+0
++-000
00+0-+
-+0+00
+00-+0
00+00+
004040
+0000+
000++0
-04+00-
00---+
0+-00-
-+0-00
0-0-40
00-+00
0+0000
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Schlussrangliste

Nachwuchs-Schwinget Schoren

JG 2006/2007

1 * 58.50
2a * 57.00
b
C
3 a 56.75
b
C
d
e
4 56.50
5a 56.25
b
C
6 56.00
ohne Zweig
7a 5550
b
C
8 a 55.25
b
C
9a 55.00
b
C
d
e
10a 54.75
b
11a 54.25
b
12a  54.00
b
C
13a  53.75
b
C
d
e
14 a 5250
b
C
15 52.25
16a  51.00
b

Luder Joel (06), Welschenrohr
Bachmann Nick, S (06), Baar

Koch Emanuel, S (06), Mettmenstetten
Suter Elias, S (06), Hunenberg
Studinger Robin, S (06), Daniken SO
Muiller Nico, S (06), Aarau

Beguelin Elias, S (06), Welschenrohr
Tschumper Gian, S (07), Schafisheim
Brunner Lukas, S (06), Bennwil
Probst Janis (07), Finsterhennen
Studinger Gian, S (07), Daniken SO
Rieger Leon, S (06), Ziefen

Keller Markus, S (06), Oberwil-Lieli
Heimann Diego, S (07), Rifferswil

Roéllin Lars, S (06), Auw

Grod Pascal (07), Rottenschwil
Kolbener Severin, S (06), Cham 2
Eisenring Damian, S (06), Hirschthal
Herzog Florian, S (07), Cham
Esposito Gianluca, S (06), Dlrrenasch
Birrer Samuel, S (06), Tegerfelden
Wailser Sascha, T (06), Niederlenz
Leutwyler Marco, S (06), Unterkulm
Hunziker Roy, S (07), Moosleerau
Christen Tim, S (06), Lostorf

Walser David, S (07), Mimliswil
Huber Bryan, T (06), Jonen

Stutz Janis, S (06), Kirchdorf AG
Peter Aron, S (07), Wolflinswil
Steiner Remo, S (07), Baar
Schwizer Finn, S (06), Reiden
Battilana Joshuas, S (06), Tegerfelden
Zeller Lauro, S (06), Frenkendorf
Weisskopf Luca, S (07), Pratteln
Lauchli Max, S (06), Wohlenschwil
Schaub Tim, S (06), Frenkendorf
Fiechter Jaris, S (07), Pratteln

Fas Jamie, S (07), Durrenasch
Schmid Eric, T (06), Gipf-Oberfrick
Roos Elias, S (07), Safenwil

Bader Christoph, S (07), Daniken SO
Strebel Tobias, S (07), Kallern

Hopli Moritz, S (07), Waltenschwil

Tha
ISV
ISV
ISV
Aar
Aar
Tha
Len
Wal
BKSV
Aar
Lie
Fre
ISV

Fre
Fre
ISV
Aar
ISV
Kul
Zur
Len
Kul
Aar
Aar
Mim
Fre
Zur
Fri
ISV
Zof
Zur
Pra
Pra
Bad
Pra
Pra
Kul
Fri
Zof
Olt
Fre
Fre

+++—++
++++00
—++-++
F++-—-
+—t+—+
++0++-
+0+-++
0++0++
00++++
++0+0+
+++0+0
0++0++
++0+0+
++00++

0++-+0
+0++-0
00++0+
++0+-0
00+0++
++000+
+0++0-
0++0+0
00+++40
+00++0
+000++
0+00++
+04+---
0+0+-0
000+0+
0+000+
00++00
0++000
+0+00-
+00+0-
000-++
+000+0
0+0+00
000-+0
004000
+00000
0+0000
000000
000000
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